
 
अंत र  िवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF  SPACE 

रा ीय सदुरू संवदेन के  /NATIONAL  REMOTE  SENSING   CENTRE 
बालानगर, हदैराबाद /BALANAGAR,  HYDERABAD – 500  037 

 
 

 शिु  प  / CORRIGENDUM 
        
                          

एनआरएससी/एचपीएस/01/यिूनट-1/NRSC/HPS/01/UNIT-1/2019-20              दनाकं/ Date:30.08.2019 
 
 
े ीय सुदरू संवेदन क  कोलकाता के लए सम पत ल ड लाइन हेत ुसावज नक न वदा सं. NRSC/2019E04800-

01(PT No. 345) के संबधं म शु  प । 
 
CORRIGENDUM TO Public Tender NO.NRSC/2019E04800-01(PT No. 345) for Dedicated internet  
Leased Line connectivity at RRSC-Kolkata.  

 
बड सब मशन क  तयत त थ  10/09/2019, 1530 बजे तक बढ़ा दया गया है । 
DUE DATE FOR BID SUBMISSION EXTENDED UP TO 10/09/2019 AT 1530 HOURS. 
 
संपूण ववरण के लए  लॉग ऑन कर /FOR COMPLETE DETAILS PLEASE LOG ON TO 
http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 
 
                                                                             
                                                                                         

धान, य व भडंार 
HEAD PURCHASE & STORES 


